
Licensed To: London Borough of Enfield SA 19/05/2010

Individual Meet Results

Enfield Open Meet  15-May-10 to 16-May-10 [Ageup: 16/05/2010] SC Meters

Edmonton Phoenix SC [EDML]    Coach: Paul Stephenson

Time F/P/S Event Place Improv

Andreou, Annabel  (14)  W  

  1:36.27S F #   5D Women  14-15 100 IM 12 -3.34

    40.29S F #   7D Women  14-15 50 Back 5 -3.37

  1:22.54S F #  21C Women  14-15 100 Free 13 -4.65

    37.21S F #  29D Women  14-15 50 Free 11 -2.11

Andreou, Rebecca  (10)  W  

  1:50.12S F #   3A Women  10-11 100 Breast 11 1.40

  1:37.87S F #   5B Women  10-11 100 IM 21 -2.39

  6:15.82S F #  17B Women  10-11 400 Free 16 -14.72

  1:24.58S F #  21A Women  10-11 100 Free 22 -3.36

  3:53.85S F #  25B Women  10-11 200 Breast 20 -3.46

Ballett, Reece  (15)  M  

  1:14.14S F #   6D Men  14-15 100 IM 9 -1.33

    33.78S F #   8D Men  14-15 50 Back 6 -0.77

  2:33.16S F #  20D Men  14-15 200 Back 4 -2.76

  1:04.10S F #  22C Men  14-15 100 Free 11 0.23

  1:11.20S F #  28C Men  14-15 100 Back 4 -1.59

Branch, Joshua  (11)  M  

  1:32.73S F #   6B Men  10-11 100 IM 9 -1.76

    43.85S F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back 10 0.28

  1:37.19S F #  14A Men  10-11 100 Fly 8 0.82

  1:17.01S F #  22A Men  10-11 100 Free 9 -1.35

    42.80S F #  24B Men  10-11 50 Fly 7 -0.07

    36.31S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 13 1.15

Byrne, Meghan  (9)  W  

X 3:33.38S F #   1A Women  9-9 200 Fly   --- ---   

X 1:30.23S F #   5A Women  9-9 100 IM   --- ---   

X   39.58S F #   7A Women  9-9 50 Back   --- ---   

X 3:09.96S F #   9A Women  9-9 200 IM   --- ---   

X 2:48.96S F #  11A Women  9-9 200 Free   --- ---   

X 6:10.26S F #  17A Women  9-9 400 Free   --- ---   

X 3:02.95S F #  19A Women  9-9 200 Back   --- ---   

    39.69S F #  23A Women  9-9 50 Fly 1 ---   

X 3:42.25S F #  25A Women  9-9 200 Breast   --- ---   

    34.90S F #  29A Women  9-9 50 Free 1 ---   

Camilo, Andrew  (10)  M  

  1:34.28S F #   6B Men  10-11 100 IM 11 -2.73

    47.15S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 6 -1.22

  3:43.89S F #  26B Men  10-11 200 Breast 9 -3.45

    38.12S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 17 0.08

Carson, Amy  (12)  W  

  1:20.05S DQ F #   5C Women  12-13 100 IM   --- ---   

    35.98S F #   7C Women  12-13 50 Back 3 0.03

  1:07.24S F #  21B Women  12-13 100 Free 3 -0.83

    37.14S F #  23C Women  12-13 50 Fly 7 -1.29

    31.16S F #  29C Women  12-13 50 Free 3 -0.58

Carson, Taria  (13)  W  

  1:22.92S F #   5C Women  12-13 100 IM 6 -4.16

    36.36S F #   7C Women  12-13 50 Back 4 -2.96

  5:34.12S F #  17C Women  12-13 400 Free 8 ---   

    35.57S F #  23C Women  12-13 50 Fly 5 ---   

  1:19.66S F #  27B Women  12-13 100 Back 5 -7.53

Chantre, Julie-ann  (10)  W  

  1:59.32S F #   3A Women  10-11 100 Breast 18 -0.41

  1:47.18S F #  21A Women  10-11 100 Free 33 -1.82

Dehnadi, Sina  (13)  M  

 NS F #   4B Men  12-13 100 Breast   --- ---   

 NS F #   6C Men  12-13 100 IM   --- ---   

    42.32S F #   8C Men  12-13 50 Back 4 -2.48

  3:18.15S F #  10C Men  12-13 200 IM 19 ---   

  1:41.40S F #  14B Men  12-13 100 Fly 10 -23.96

    50.29S F #  16C Men  12-13 50 Breast 8 4.00

X 1:20.33S F #  22B Men  12-13 100 Free   --- -1.66

    42.18S F #  24C Men  12-13 50 Fly 14 -0.13

  1:35.90S F #  28B Men  12-13 100 Back 19 -0.70

    36.03S F #  30C Men  12-13 50 Free 11 1.04

Dodds, Callum  (9)  M  

  1:45.92S DQ F #   6A Men  9-9 100 IM   --- ---   

    47.10S F #   8A Men  9-9 50 Back 8 0.30

  3:27.94S F #  12A Men  9-9 200 Free 11 -1.85

    57.94S F #  16A Men  9-9 50 Breast 11 1.59

Doe, Afton  (11)  W  

  3:32.71S DQ F #   1B Women  10-11 200 Fly   --- ---   

  1:31.90S F #   5B Women  10-11 100 IM 15 1.37

    43.30S F #   7B Women  10-11 50 Back 9 -2.40

Dunn, Anna  (9)  W  

  3:10.85S F #  11A Women  9-9 200 Free 7 ---   

    52.17S F #  15A Women  9-9 50 Breast 6 ---   

  3:16.22S F #  19A Women  9-9 200 Back 2 ---   

    52.39S F #  23A Women  9-9 50 Fly 11 ---   

  3:56.68S F #  25A Women  9-9 200 Breast 7 ---   

    39.83S F #  29A Women  9-9 50 Free 9 ---   

Ellinas, Christos  (14)  M  

  1:09.03S F #  22C Men  14-15 100 Free 15 -20.96

    33.53S F #  24D Men  14-15 50 Fly 11 -3.80

Erensoy, Deniz  (9)  M  

  1:45.00S F #   6A Men  9-9 100 IM 8 -1.99

    48.20S F #   8A Men  9-9 50 Back 9 -1.60

    48.59S F #  24A Men  9-9 50 Fly 10 -2.85

 NS F #  30A Men  9-9 50 Free   --- ---   

Erensoy, Yasemin  (11)  W  

  1:47.29S F #   3A Women  10-11 100 Breast 7 3.16

  3:20.53S F #   9B Women  10-11 200 IM 19 ---   

  3:08.72S F #  19B Women  10-11 200 Back 11 -9.01

  3:48.20S F #  25B Women  10-11 200 Breast 12 -7.59

  1:30.59S F #  27A Women  10-11 100 Back 11 1.14

Eyre, Lara C  (11)  W  

  1:37.84S F #   5B Women  10-11 100 IM 20 -5.56

    46.25S F #   7B Women  10-11 50 Back 13 -0.86

  3:29.11S F #   9B Women  10-11 200 IM 21 ---   

    50.46S F #  15B Women  10-11 50 Breast 14 -1.14

  1:23.74S F #  21A Women  10-11 100 Free 21 -8.13

    47.33S F #  23B Women  10-11 50 Fly 19 -4.93

  1:40.24S F #  27A Women  10-11 100 Back 21 -4.59

    36.95S F #  29B Women  10-11 50 Free 13 -1.17

Fagg, Sam  (13)  M  

  1:26.09S F #  28B Men  12-13 100 Back 15 -12.27

    30.64S DQ F #  30C Men  12-13 50 Free   --- ---   

Glazebrook, Ben  (10)  M  

  1:17.97S F #  22A Men  10-11 100 Free 12 ---   

Glazebrook, Joe  (13)  M  

  5:08.97S F #  18C Men  12-13 400 Free 10 -28.31

  1:08.81S F #  22B Men  12-13 100 Free 11 1.53

  1:20.30S F #  28B Men  12-13 100 Back 9 4.03

    31.74S F #  30C Men  12-13 50 Free 5 0.89

Halihan, Amy  (11)  W  

  3:15.18S DQ F #  19B Women  10-11 200 Back   --- ---   

  1:27.52S F #  21A Women  10-11 100 Free 25 -1.31

    42.73S F #  23B Women  10-11 50 Fly 15 -6.78

  1:32.00S F #  27A Women  10-11 100 Back 13 ---   

    39.54S F #  29B Women  10-11 50 Free 24 0.27

Harris, Claire  (11)  W  

  1:48.03S F #   3A Women  10-11 100 Breast 9 ---   

  3:19.33S F #   9B Women  10-11 200 IM 16 ---   

  2:56.09S F #  11B Women  10-11 200 Free 13 ---   

 NS F #  13A Women  10-11 100 Fly   --- ---   

 NS F #  15B Women  10-11 50 Breast   --- ---   

 NS F #  17B Women  10-11 400 Free   --- ---   

 NS F #  19B Women  10-11 200 Back   --- ---   

 NS F #  21A Women  10-11 100 Free   --- ---   

 NS F #  23B Women  10-11 50 Fly   --- ---   

Harris, Rachel  (16)  W  

  2:36.35S F #  11E Women 16 & Over 200 Free 2 4.62

  5:32.33S F #  17E Women 16 & Over 400 Free 3 13.11

  2:51.24S F #  19E Women 16 & Over 200 Back 4 3.03

  1:12.21S F #  21D Women 16 & Over 100 Free 4 2.12

Haughton-Locker, Terrell  (11)  M  

    47.20S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 7 0.63

    38.28S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 19 -0.50

Haughton-Locker, Tyrese  (9)  M  

    55.98S F #  16A Men  9-9 50 Breast 9 0.78

    40.81S F #  30A Men  9-9 50 Free 11 -4.99

Hawkes, Connie  (15)  W  

  1:17.69S F #  13C Women  14-15 100 Fly 1 -7.93

  1:11.67S DQ F #  21C Women  14-15 100 Free   --- ---   

    35.44S F #  23D Women  14-15 50 Fly 3 -0.18

Healy, Jason  (10)  M  

  4:17.54S DQ F #   2B Men  10-11 200 Fly   --- ---   

    57.48S DQ F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back   --- ---   

Hitchings, Connor  (9)  M  

  4:09.76S F #  12A Men  9-9 200 Free 15 -23.69

    58.32S F #  16A Men  9-9 50 Breast 12 ---   

Hitchings, Lewis  (9)  M  

  3:43.67S F #  10A Men  9-9 200 IM 5 ---   

  3:09.68S F #  12A Men  9-9 200 Free 7 -16.30

    52.53S F #  16A Men  9-9 50 Breast 5 1.89

Holder, Bethan  (12)  W  

  1:37.56S F #   3B Women  12-13 100 Breast 9 -0.75

  2:53.17S F #   9C Women  12-13 200 IM 4 -16.11

  1:29.87S F #  13B Women  12-13 100 Fly 3 ---   

  2:52.42S F #  19C Women  12-13 200 Back 7 -21.50

    36.60S F #  23C Women  12-13 50 Fly 6 -3.14

    32.24S F #  31E Women  12-13 50 Free 4 -1.72

Howe, Ben  (11)  M  

  3:22.66S F #   2B Men  10-11 200 Fly 6 3.83

  1:27.33S F #   6B Men  10-11 100 IM 5 -1.44

    42.18S F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back 7 -0.11

  3:26.86S F #  10B Men  10-11 200 IM 14 -5.16

  1:28.50S F #  14A Men  10-11 100 Fly 5 2.17

    37.67S F #  24B Men  10-11 50 Fly 3 0.73

    34.14S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 7 0.29

Howe, Chloe  (9)  W  

  1:42.55S F #   5A Women  9-9 100 IM 5 -24.17

    48.13S F #   7A Women  9-9 50 Back 9 -3.07

    53.65S F #  15A Women  9-9 50 Breast 7 -2.35

    46.54S F #  23A Women  9-9 50 Fly 7 -3.91

  4:10.97S F #  25A Women  9-9 200 Breast 10 ---   

    43.44S F #  29A Women  9-9 50 Free 17 1.71

Jenner, Harry  (14)  M  

  2:29.01S F #   2D Men  14-15 200 Fly 1 -8.83

  1:07.59S F #   6D Men  14-15 100 IM 2 -1.04

    30.66S F #   8D Men  14-15 50 Back 1 -0.66

  1:03.20S F #  14C Men  14-15 100 Fly 1 -3.45

    58.79S F #  22C Men  14-15 100 Free 4 -0.84

    28.02S F #  24D Men  14-15 50 Fly 1 -0.64

  1:07.05S F #  28C Men  14-15 100 Back 1 -3.52

    27.36S F #  30D Men  14-15 50 Free 4 0.06

Jhungeer, Narmeen  (10)  W  

  1:55.95S F #   3A Women  10-11 100 Breast 17 ---   

  1:43.71S F #   5B Women  10-11 100 IM 27 0.11

    46.52S F #   7B Women  10-11 50 Back 14 -1.45

  1:54.75S F #  13A Women  10-11 100 Fly 9 ---   

Kirlew, Josh  (10)  M  

  3:01.46S F #   2B Men  10-11 200 Fly 3 -10.48

    36.22S F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back 1 -1.85

  2:32.91S F #  12B Men  10-11 200 Free 2 -5.54

    42.86S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 3 -2.02

  1:09.30S F #  22A Men  10-11 100 Free 1 ---   

    35.38S F #  24B Men  10-11 50 Fly 1 -1.52

  1:20.60S F #  28A Men  10-11 100 Back 1 ---   

    31.28S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 2 -2.41

Kirlew, Louis  (18)  M  

    29.29S F #   8E Men 16 & Over 50 Back 1 0.31

  2:05.34S F #  12E Men 16 & Over 200 Free 1 2.19

  2:17.49S F #  20E Men 16 & Over 200 Back 1 0.70

    57.69S F #  22D Men 16 & Over 100 Free 1 0.20

  1:03.18S F #  28D Men 16 & Over 100 Back 1 0.92

    26.03S F #  30E Men 16 & Over 50 Free 1 -0.45

Kirlew, Zach  (15)  M  

  2:19.39S F #  10D Men  14-15 200 IM 1 -3.77

 NS F #  12D Men  14-15 200 Free   --- ---   

  1:03.44S F #  14C Men  14-15 100 Fly 2 -1.06

    56.69S F #  22C Men  14-15 100 Free 1 0.16

    29.68S F #  24D Men  14-15 50 Fly 2 0.19

    26.26S F #  30D Men  14-15 50 Free 3 -0.42

    26.98S F #  31H Men  14-15 50 Free 2 0.30

McCabe, Caitlin  (9)  W  

  1:39.37S F #   5A Women  9-9 100 IM 4 -5.65

    45.96S F #   7A Women  9-9 50 Back 5 -1.58

  3:03.30S F #  11A Women  9-9 200 Free 4 -4.05

    56.12S F #  15A Women  9-9 50 Breast 11 -3.07

  6:21.66S F #  17A Women  9-9 400 Free 3 ---   

    50.22S F #  23A Women  9-9 50 Fly 10 -3.94

    38.23S F #  29A Women  9-9 50 Free 6 -0.81

McCabe, Callum  (11)  M  

  1:38.42S DQ F #   6B Men  10-11 100 IM   --- ---   

    44.21S F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back 11 -2.00

  3:05.65S F #  12B Men  10-11 200 Free 23 -3.78

    55.08S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 19 0.41

  6:24.21S F #  18B Men  10-11 400 Free 7 -45.58

  3:20.00S F #  20B Men  10-11 200 Back 10 -23.49

  1:22.49S F #  22A Men  10-11 100 Free 17 -2.17

    50.48S DQ F #  24B Men  10-11 50 Fly   --- ---   

  1:37.89S F #  28A Men  10-11 100 Back 17 -1.12

    36.36S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 14 -0.18

McCarthy, Ross  (11)  M  

    40.94S F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back 6 -2.14

  3:06.88S F #  10B Men  10-11 200 IM 7 ---   

  2:44.25S F #  12B Men  10-11 200 Free 12 -9.92

McCarthy, Ryan  (14)  M  

  1:07.55S F #   6D Men  14-15 100 IM 1 -0.32

  2:25.42S F #  10D Men  14-15 200 IM 3 -3.25

 NS F #  12D Men  14-15 200 Free   --- ---   

  1:08.30S F #  14C Men  14-15 100 Fly 4 ---   

 NS F #  20D Men  14-15 200 Back   --- ---   

McGarvey, Nina  (14)  W  

  1:17.86S F #   5D Women  14-15 100 IM 2 0.23

    36.37S F #   7D Women  14-15 50 Back 2 0.33

  2:44.38S F #   9D Women  14-15 200 IM 2 0.52

  2:20.74S F #  11D Women  14-15 200 Free 1 1.99

  4:52.49S F #  17D Women  14-15 400 Free 2 4.41

  2:39.75S F #  19D Women  14-15 200 Back 1 -4.60

  1:10.89S F #  21C Women  14-15 100 Free 9 5.66

 NS F #  23D Women  14-15 50 Fly   --- ---   

  1:17.87S F #  27C Women  14-15 100 Back 1 2.30

    31.39S F #  29D Women  14-15 50 Free 4 0.38

    36.39S F #  31G Women  14-15 50 Free 6 5.38

McLennaghan, Danielle  (14)  W  

  3:15.59S F #  19D Women  14-15 200 Back 5 ---   

  1:19.17S F #  21C Women  14-15 100 Free 12 -5.64

    41.87S F #  23D Women  14-15 50 Fly 7 0.32

Mehmet Ali, Jade  (12)  W  

    42.14S DQ F #  15C Women  12-13 50 Breast   --- ---   

  3:21.04S F #  25C Women  12-13 200 Breast 8 -15.13

    34.25S F #  29C Women  12-13 50 Free 11 -1.66

Middleton, Calum  (10)  M  

  2:08.44S DQ F #  14A Men  10-11 100 Fly   --- ---   

    56.20S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 21 -2.81

  4:17.10S F #  26B Men  10-11 200 Breast 21 ---   

Nanthakumar, Vidya  (10)  W  

 NS F #   7B Women  10-11 50 Back   --- ---   

 NS F #  15B Women  10-11 50 Breast   --- ---   

    52.28S F #  29B Women  10-11 50 Free 38 -1.81

Neched, Mehdi  (11)  M  

  2:07.34S DQ F #   4A Men  10-11 100 Breast   --- ---   

  2:01.70S DQ F #   6B Men  10-11 100 IM   --- ---   

    57.60S F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back 27 -9.89

  1:01.40S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 29 -3.39

  1:44.18S F #  22A Men  10-11 100 Free 32 ---   

    57.90S F #  24B Men  10-11 50 Fly 17 -11.56

    45.45S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 35 -11.29

Newman, Charlotte  (13)  W  

  1:21.58S F #   3B Women  12-13 100 Breast 1 -0.01

    32.40S F #   7C Women  12-13 50 Back 1 0.08

  2:35.26S F #   9C Women  12-13 200 IM 1 4.54

  2:28.01S F #  19C Women  12-13 200 Back 1 -0.81

  1:02.80S F #  21B Women  12-13 100 Free 1 0.26

    32.70S F #  23C Women  12-13 50 Fly 1 -2.42

  2:54.59S F #  25C Women  12-13 200 Breast 1 -37.38

    29.42S F #  29C Women  12-13 50 Free 1 0.38

    30.03S F #  31E Women  12-13 50 Free 1 0.99

Newman, Tom  (11)  M  

  2:38.74S F #  12B Men  10-11 200 Free 9 1.93

    42.46S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 2 0.10

  3:22.65S F #  26B Men  10-11 200 Breast 3 1.29

    33.16S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 3 0.37

O'Toole, David  (24)  M  

  1:12.17S F #   4D Men 16 & Over 100 Breast 1 ---   

Panayotiou, Christos  (28)  M  

  4:30.23S F #  18E Men 16 & Over 400 Free 1 -3.42

Potter, Leanne  (11)  W  

    46.65S DQ F #   7B Women  10-11 50 Back   --- ---   

    55.15S F #  15B Women  10-11 50 Breast 21 -2.34

    49.32S F #  23B Women  10-11 50 Fly 20 0.02

    40.19S F #  29B Women  10-11 50 Free 27 -0.64

Shah, Sahil  (10)  M  

  1:59.38S F #   4A Men  10-11 100 Breast 15 ---   

  1:52.82S F #   6B Men  10-11 100 IM 27 -13.76

    53.14S F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back 24 1.14

    56.75S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 23 1.20

Shuttleworth, Luke  (14)  M  

  2:30.27S F #  12D Men  14-15 200 Free 9 -1.12

  5:09.57S DQ F #  18D Men  14-15 400 Free   --- ---   

Soulas, Lena  (11)  W  

  1:48.27S F #   3A Women  10-11 100 Breast 10 -4.20

  1:31.62S F #   5B Women  10-11 100 IM 14 ---   

    41.60S F #   7B Women  10-11 50 Back 5 ---   

  2:59.68S F #  11B Women  10-11 200 Free 15 -31.09

    49.55S F #  15B Women  10-11 50 Breast 10 -0.21

  1:20.49S F #  21A Women  10-11 100 Free 17 -1.66

    42.19S F #  23B Women  10-11 50 Fly 12 ---   

  1:33.55S F #  27A Women  10-11 100 Back 17 -0.98

    35.59S F #  29B Women  10-11 50 Free 9 -0.18

Soulas, Oskar  (9)  M  

    46.99S F #   8A Men  9-9 50 Back 7 ---   

  3:53.12S F #  12A Men  9-9 200 Free 14 -4.36

  1:06.99S F #  16A Men  9-9 50 Breast 15 4.03

  3:39.61S F #  20A Men  9-9 200 Back 7 ---   

    46.38S F #  30A Men  9-9 50 Free 15 0.16

Taylor, Jesse  (14)  M  

  2:40.69S DQ F #  10D Men  14-15 200 IM   --- ---   

  2:17.20S DQ F #  12D Men  14-15 200 Free   --- ---   

Taylor, Sydney  (13)  W  

  2:59.31S DQ F #   9C Women  12-13 200 IM   --- ---   

  2:34.71S F #  11C Women  12-13 200 Free 4 -12.81

Thomas, Hannah  (13)  W  

  4:55.30S F #  17C Women  12-13 400 Free 1 1.88

Tunstall, Michael  (14)  M  

  1:11.84S F #   6D Men  14-15 100 IM 5 0.14

    34.24S F #   8D Men  14-15 50 Back 8 1.04

  1:13.11S F #  14C Men  14-15 100 Fly 9 -3.29

Wallace, James  (15)  M  

 NS F #   4C Men  14-15 100 Breast   --- ---   

  2:25.87S F #  12D Men  14-15 200 Free 8 3.75

    38.50S F #  16D Men  14-15 50 Breast 2 -0.49

 NS F #  22C Men  14-15 100 Free   --- ---   

 NS F #  30D Men  14-15 50 Free   --- ---   

Wheeler, Holly  (11)  W  

 NS F #  13A Women  10-11 100 Fly   --- ---   

  1:33.14S F #  21A Women  10-11 100 Free 30 -5.46

  1:47.52S F #  27A Women  10-11 100 Back 23 ---   

    42.23S F #  29B Women  10-11 50 Free 32 -1.57

Whiting, James  (10)  M  

  1:30.24S F #   6B Men  10-11 100 IM 8 0.11

    40.57S F #   8B Men  10-11 50 Back 5 1.40

  2:47.43S F #  12B Men  10-11 200 Free 15 2.63

    50.81S F #  16B Men  10-11 50 Breast 13 1.44

 NS F #  18B Men  10-11 400 Free   --- ---   

  3:00.01S F #  20B Men  10-11 200 Back 7 -7.45

  3:51.99S F #  26B Men  10-11 200 Breast 15 -7.89

    34.46S F #  30B Men  10-11 50 Free 8 -0.14

Willis, Ciara  (10)  W  

  2:06.74S DQ F #   5B Women  10-11 100 IM   --- ---   

    54.45S F #  15B Women  10-11 50 Breast 18 ---   

Winfield, James  (16)  M  

  2:43.40S F #   2E Men 16 & Over 200 Fly 1 ---   

  2:39.31S F #  10E Men 16 & Over 200 IM 3 ---   

  1:11.46S DQ F #  14D Men 16 & Over 100 Fly   --- ---   

    31.45S F #  24E Men 16 & Over 50 Fly 2 -0.19

    29.12S F #  30E Men 16 & Over 50 Free 5 -0.23

Winfield, Ted  (9)  M  

  1:43.18S F #   6A Men  9-9 100 IM 7 ---   

    49.43S F #   8A Men  9-9 50 Back 11 ---   

  1:02.23S F #  16A Men  9-9 50 Breast 14 ---   

    46.89S F #  24A Men  9-9 50 Fly 7 ---   

    42.00S F #  30A Men  9-9 50 Free 13 ---   


